T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Red Spain - Valencia & Murcia

Code Wine

Appellation/Region

JAG23R4B Albacea Monastrell by Bodegas Juan Gil Jumilla
JAG24R4  Albacea Monastrell by Bodegas Juan Gil Jumilla

ELT22R1B EIl Tesoro Monastrell Shiraz
ELT24R1B EIl Tesoro Monastrell Shiraz
JAG23R2B Juan Gil Blue Label

JAG21R2B Juan Gil Silver Label Monastrell
JAG23R1B Juan Gil Yellow Label Monastrell

Jumilla
Jumilla
Jumilla
Jumilla
Jumilla

PRI22R1B Paco Mulero "Prisma’ Monastrell- Organic  Jumilla

Classification

DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago
DO Vino de Pago

Wine
PED22R1B Pedrera Monastrell Jumilla DO Vino de Pago
PED24R1B Pedrera Monastrell Jumilla DO Vino de Pago
White Spain - Valencia & Murcia
Code Wine Appellation/Region Classification
JAG24W1B Juan Gil Moscatel, Vino Blanco Jumilla
MUR22W1B Murviedro Galeam Organic Dry Muscat Jumilla
MUR23W1B Murviedro Galeam Organic Dry Muscat Jumilla

Vintage Price/Btl

2023
2024
2022
2024
2023
2021
2023
2022

2022
2024

£13.99
£13.99

£9.99

£9.99
£32.99
£19.99
£14.99
£11.99

£9.99
£11.99

Vintage Price/Btl

2024
2022
2023

£13.99
£11.99
£11.99

Prices correct as of 14th December 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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